November 2017 DocID029836 Rev 3 1/40
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
TSZ181, TSZ182
Very high accuracy (25 µV) high bandwidth (3 MHz) zero drift
5 V operational amplifiers
Datasheet - production data
Features
 Very high accuracy and stability: offset

10 degrees 0 degrees
10 degrees
Ordering information TSZ181, TSZ182
38/40 DocID029836 Rev 3
7 Ordering information
Table 12: Order codes
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
TSZ181ILT
-40 to 125 °C
SOT23-5
Tape and reel
K215
TSZ181IQ1T DFN6 1.2x1.3 KB
TSZ182IQ2T DFN8 2x2
K4G
TSZ182IST MiniSO8
TSZ182IDT SO8 TSZ182I
TSZ181IYLT(1)
-40 to 125°C
Automotive grade
SOT23-5 K216
TSZ182IYST(2) MiniSO8 K420
TSZ182IYDT SO8 TSZ182IY
Notes:
(1)Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening
according to AEC Q001 & Q002 or equivalent are on-going.
(2)Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to